		1 . 111 .	1 1 3"
NATIONAL Assessment Centre 5	services. per visito	NAUA 419/3456	3
12 1 12 12 12 11 201 11	Jeb description	Date &Time Completed	. Done by
REFNON/PA/MSG19017902 N	SAS c-filling		
Veh No. 800 9997M	E-mail(bjale ster, AlC 2)		<u> </u>
DON 23/07/2019 10:50-	I-Motor Claim Form	(1)	
7510 110,50	I-Motor W/O (Wilder O	, V <sub>1</sub> , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
OD : TP ! Reporting Only		D 2011, 11 4011)	
	I-Photo Uploaded		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Rep	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	
David and Allin	Ass't Report by Fax / H		<u> </u>
Profurred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (		Toli	Faxt
Owner / Driver: (	, <u>, IN</u>	IC( , )/Non-INC( ).	
·		Tel:	
Confirmed by : (		) Cover Type: (	
	· Dates,	The same of the sa	)
A William In the Committee of the Commit		0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-	100%]
	ranty: YES ( )/NO	( )	
The Property of the Park of th	)/\$2,000( )	**************************************	Attal and and
Sandrid Hallimers 2 K. Strawn Linds Hill Co.	ALTO CONTRACT CONTRAC		STORY NOW A CO
( ) Walle-In Customer : Customer's Informat		& Strictly NO refer of repalter	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer U.	RGENTLY, ·	, , , , ,	
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ); Invoice: YI	ES( )/NO( )	; Towing Co: ( · . '	. )
	SIMPLE OF THE STREET		CONTRACTOR.
The state of the s	tesy Car ( )	NATION INVESTIGATION OF THE STATE	Eschalitonales.
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection			
b) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000]	( .)		
opiona resurvey r note (repair cost > 35000	1 ( ) -	<u> </u>	
Injurý i		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	CATALON CANADAS PARTARES		THE THE THE THE
Section and Section of the Section o	CHIDAUGICAS CARROLINA (CARINA CAR	KANNAT KURARAN KANNAN MINING KENTAN	STATE DAY SERVICE
	<del></del>		
101907644	NAME OF THE PERSON OF THE PERS		A DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY
THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF TH	. BOX 81831		Physical Philippins Company
itti musumaleimet kalenda (j. 1907)		Ident Reporting (530); INC (2	
voi/Owner:	3) TF 1 Tow	ing Pee . 34	1120
that No:	3) PT : Folk	w-Through Euryoy (Resurvey)	230
	6) TR: Re-l	his assingt INC Only (was 10 Jan 200	\$773
näged Portion:	7) NI 1 Idau	DA+SMRT Survey	\$160
	4) NTUCA	ddillensi Services:-	
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	· NSt Cou	rlasy Cer / Tpt Allowance	33
	•N6: Rap	alr Co-ordination	\$10
ditors a communicate that the same of the	MOSE WAS THE THE TOWN	Repair Inspection / Collect lixeers Coordination	33
Tr	TE(NII)	1 TP (Non INC) stalest INC	30
	(9) N12r lda		771/15
2/3:	Involce date		1900000

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

· 明日午 1年2月10日 (1765年2月12日)	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	10/10/2019 16:04
Date Of Accident	23/07/2019 10:50
Exact Location Of Accident	MARINA GOLF DRIVING RANGE CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
HAND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKW9997M
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	KUM CHENG KIONG
NRIC No	S1408264F
Email Address	CHOYSOON.CHUA@YAHOO.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97565656
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-92327263
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	VOLKSWAGEN
Model	GOLF
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at ime of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy or repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
/ehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
nsurance Company	
lame of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
ype Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Teet Policy	NO
Policy Number	A 80420276 AVW
over Note Number	
Driver	
lame of Driver	CHUA CHOY SOON

Name of Driver	CHUA CHOY SOON		
CALIFORNIA DE LA CALIFO			

NRIC No S1489991Z Date Of Birth 11/02/1961 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 14/03/1989

Driving Experience 30 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-92327263

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-97565656

EMail Address CHOYSOON.CHUA@YAHOO.COM

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

/Name:

NRIC/FIN No.



#### DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

per police report	7/20190731/2173	
***		

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Per

NRIC/FIN No.:





1 of 3

Report No. T/20190731/2173

Police Station Of Origin: Tiong Bahru NPP 128 Kim Tian Road #01-123 SINGAPORE 160128

Tel No: 1800-2739999

### REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 31/07/2019 22:01		lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:
Informa	nt's Particu	ulars	and the state of t	
	Informant: HOY SOO!	N	Address: 206 OCEAN DRIVE #04-08 SI	NGAPORE 098627
ID Type	/ ID No.: D / S148999	91Z	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 92327263	
Nationali	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:	
Sex: Male	Age: 58	Date of Birth: 11/02/1961	: Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:
Occupation: UNEMPLOYED			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:

Seneral Inform	nation of the Acciden		DATE OF THE PARTY	CONTRACTOR OF STREET
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 22/07/2019 10:50	Type of Location Car Park
Location:				
RHU CROSS				
KIIO CKOOO				
Carpark with	public access next to M	Marina Golf Driving Ra	ange	
Weather:		Road Surface:	F	Road Speed Limit:
Clear		Dry		
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume:
Two Way		Not Controlled		No Traffic
Type of Collis	sion: :le Against - Parked Ve	hicle		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SKW9997M					No Damage	0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Tiong Bahru NPP 128 Kim Tian Road #01-123 SINGAPORE 160128 Tel No: 1800-2739999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20190731/2173

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

## Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: A / Sgt 2 CHEAH FOOK WEI, LEONARD	Signature Of Informant:		
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 31/07/2019 22:01		
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151	Classification Of Case:		
Authentication Stamp			

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 23 , 7 , 2019	JOD/MM/YYYY), TIME: 10. 50 J(HH:MM) about
LOCATION: Marina Grif	Briowig Range Cos Park
I DETAILS OF LOUIS	oning ruge car fark
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE  alvehicle Number:	Chi Massa a A
DJINSURANCE COMPANY:	SKW9997AN MSIG
CIPOUCY NUMBER: A	804 20276 AUNI
alpolicy type: (COMPREHENS	IVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT
Vi and an incorp.	LKG AGEAL PULA
9) VEHICLE CATEGORY I PRIVAT	V/VAN/LORRY/MOTORCYCLE/OTHERS) E/COMMERCIAL/MOTORCYCLE)
	TENT TIKET.
VARE TOU CLAIMING INNED VA	DIE CHALLES
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	RIY CLAHA / REPORTING ONLY)
A) NAME: Kum CHE	MALE / FEMALE)
b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S14 c)ADDRESS: 22 14	TANTA CONTACT. 93445
DA	an Novena Barnt
* CONTINUE TO	20 BOLICA HOLDES
The stended Officer	POTTOLICY HOLDER
Designation of the second	(MALE A PEMALE)
CIADDRESS: LOG OCEAN DR	VE #04-08 CONTACT: 92327263
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: ( 1/ 02/	P6711-1-1
e OCCUPATION: INDOOR / OU	
DON'TE OF DRIVING DACE	14.3. 989
IF NO. RELATIONSHIP OF THE	THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES (NO)
THE CONDITION TOLEAR	DRIVER WITH INSURED: INSURED IS NATURAL FATHER OF MY STEPSON
PINOAD SURFACEHDRY WET //	OTHERS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES AN	0)
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH PO	LICESTATION: TIONG BALLRU NPP
THE OF PRESENTER OF VEHICLE MILLIAGES.	PARE SECTION CONTRACTOR OF THE PARENT CONTRACT
( Including deliver) B) DRIVER'S NAME:	MODELL
	CONTACT;
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  ( No of pressurger of DRIVERIE NUMBER:	
Industra data (a) Didivers NAME:	MODEL: " "
( NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
· .	( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )
10-20	9 No 4 No 22
	The state of the s

email = Choysoon.chua@yahoo.com



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 058807 Tel: (65) 5827 7858 Fax: (65) 5827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

## Certificate of Insurance

ORIGINAL

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1986 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.X.1

Individual Ownership

VW DRIVEEASY Comprehensive

Certificate No. A 80420276 AVW

Excess: SGD2,500

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SKW9997M

2. Name of Policyholder

Kum Chéng Kiong

- 3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 25/11/2018
- Date of Expiry of Insurance

24/11/2019

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*

Kum Cheng Kiong

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

\* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use'

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR MUST BE CARRIED OUT AT VOLKSWAGEN CENTRE

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act

Signature / Date

Counter-Signatory:

Winner Consultancy Pte. Ltd.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurers

Amy Ler Senior Vice President, Agencies

This certificate is not valid unless it is signed for & on behalf of the Company and Counter-Signed by a duly authorised representative of the Counter-Signatory.